
ADDENDUM NO. 2 TO RFP NO. 20‐03 SOLID WASTE AND RECYCLING SERVICES 
 
 

Please note the following change to the schedule: 
 
 
RFP Posted Friday, May 29, 2020 

Job Walks (optional) starting at 9AM 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 
Wednesday, June 17, 2020 
Thursday, June 18, 2020 

Questions regarding this RFP by 12:00 pm Monday, June 22, 2020 

Questions and answers posted to web 
Friday, June 26, 2020 
Monday, June 29, 2020 

Bidder Response - Proposal Due by 2:00 pm Monday, July 6, 2020 

Interviews (if needed) 
Monday, July 27, 2020 and 
Tuesday, July 28, 2020 

Board Date for Approval  Wednesday, August 5, 2020 
 
 
 


